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合板9mm以上

12 

材質：アルミ

仕上：各種仕上

材質：亜鉛ダイキャスト（クロームメッキ）

材質：アルミ

仕上：アルマイト 

材質：樹脂（グレー色）

5
0
 

10.6 

200 

2
2
.
4
 

使
用

時

5
2
 

表面処理：

シルバー

AC-821-BC

コード

AC-821-X

ホワイト

AC-821-SC
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ダークアンバー

AC-821-4QC

P30 

材質：アルミ

仕上：各種仕上
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